

Race to Empower Pledge Sheet

Sunday, May 5, 2019 * 9 a.m. * UCP of Greater Cleveland Headquarters

		, am walking /running in the 7th Annual Rad		
5k and One Mile	Fun Run to benefi	t UCP of Greater C	Cleveland.	
oal:				
Email	Phone	Amount	Paid?	
	oal:	oal:	Email Phone Amount Phone Phone	

Total:

Cash, checks and online credit card donations are accepted. Please make checks payable to "UCP of Greater Cleveland" and be sure to note the team you are donating to in the memo line. Checks can be mailed to UCP of Greater Cleveland, 10011 Euclid Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44106. Donations can also be made online at https://www.crowdrise.com/2019-race-to-empower. Charitable gifts are tax deductible.